

Medallion Rottweiler Club IT'S TIME TO RENEW YOUR MRC MEMBERSHIP FOR 2024

We hope you will join us again in 2024 as a member of the Medallion Rottweiler Club! Club dues are payable January 1, 2024. <u>Renewals received after March 15, 2024 will incur a \$10.00 late fee.</u>

Please fill out this renewal form completely: **PRINT** your full name, address, complete Zip+4, phone number, and email address. The information you provide on this form will be printed, on or about June 1, 2024, in the MRC 2024 Membership Directory, as well as available in the **Members Only Section** on the MRC website (**www.mrcrottweiler.org**).

Please make your check payable to: Medallion Rottweiler Club

Name(s):
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone: ()
Email Address:
□ Check here if you do <u>NOT</u> want to receive emails from the Medallion Rottweiler Club
□ Check here if you do <u>NOT</u> want to receive your MRC Membership Renewal by email.
Membership Renewal Fees Single \$30/ Family \$35
PayPal Renewal: Single \$32 / Family \$37 paypal@mrcrottweiler.org
Donations Specialty Trophy Fund \$ Anti-Canine Legislation Fund \$
Total Enclosed: \$
By renewing your membership, you agree to abide by the rules of the American Kennel Club, the current MRC Code of Ethics, the current MRC Constitution & By-Laws and the MRC Standing Rules.
Mail your completed renewal form and check to: Karyn Janulis Medallion Rottweiler Club

Medallion Rottweiler Club Post Office Box 3002 Orland Park, IL 60462

Questions: Contact Karyn at membership@mrcrottweiler.org

Please suggest future Specialty Judges (must be qualified as follows):

Sweepstakes: Must have bred Champions and/or exhibited Rottweilers for a minimum of 10 years

For the 2025 Specialty:

Conformation: AKC approved for Rottweilers – breeder judges given preference

For the 2026 Specialty:

Obedience/Rally: AKC approved to judge all Obedience and Rally Classes

For the 202<u>6</u> Specialty: